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BUILDING INFORMATION

GROUND FLOOR PITCHING HEIGHT(S): 2595

FIRST FLOOR PITCHING HEIGHT(S): 2450mm
FRAMES AND TRUSSES: STEEL
ROOF PITCH (U.N.O.): 3.0°
ELECTRICITY SUPPLY: 3-PHASE
GAS SUPPLY: RETICULATED SUPPLY
ROOF MATERIAL: SHEET METAL
ROOF COLOUR: DARK
ROOF INSULATION: R3.5 BATTS
WIND DRIVEN ROOF VENTILATORS: 2
WALL MATERIAL: HEBEL VENEER
WALL COLOUR: DARK
WALL INSULATION: R2.0 BATTS
WALL WRAP TO CLADDING

R2.0 BATTS TO INTERNAL WALLS OF LAUNDRY

FLOOR INSULATION: R1.0 FLOOR BATTS TO BEDS 3 & 4

SITE & ENGINEERING INFORMATION

WIND CLASSIFICATION: N2
SITE CLASSIFICATION: P
SLAB CLASSIFICATION: M

SLAB TO BE 85mm THICK (U.N.O.) WITH REINFORCEMENT TO ENGINEERS
SPECIFICATIONS & DETAILS OVER A 200um WATERPROOF MEMBRANE ON A
BED OF FREE DRAINING COARSE SAND (WHERE SPECIFIED)

PROVIDE HEBEL CONTROL JOINTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH MANUFACTURER'S
SPECIFICATIONS

ALL STEEL FRAMING TO BE DESIGNED TO AS 4100-2020 OR AS/NZS 4600-2018

BASIX AREAS

CONDITIONED 129.29
UNCONDITIONED 1263
TOTAL FLOOR AREAS

ALFRESCO 10.29
BALCONY 350
GARAGE 35.46
LIVING (FIRST FLOOR) 86.27
LIVING (GROUND FLOOR) 83.27
PATIO 373

22252 m?

SUSTAINABILITY COMMITMENTS
WATER COMMITMENTS

3 STAR (> 7.5 BUT <=9 L/MIN) SHOWER HEADS
4 STAR TOILET SUITES
4 STAR KITCHEN TAPS
5 STAR BATHROOM TAPS

131.19 m? TOTAL ROOF AREA

2100 L WATER TANK(S) MINIMUM CAPACITY
86.51 m* MINIMUM ROOF AREA TO TANK(S)

RAINWATER TANK(S) TO BE CONNECTED TO:
- AT LEAST ONE OUTDOOR TAP
- ALLTOILETS

- WASHING MACHINE

NO RETICULATED RECYCLED WATER SUPPLY

0 m?> GARDEN/LAWN AREA

ENERGY COMMITMENTS

HOT WATER SYSTEM
- GAS CONTINUOUS FLOW - 6 STAR

HEATING SYSTEM

- 1-PHASE REVERSE CYCLE AIR CONDITIONING

EER3.0-35

COOLING SYSTEM

- 1-PHASE REVERSE CYCLE AIR CONDITIONING

EER3.0-3.5

VENTILATION (EXHAUST FANS)
- AT LEAST ONE BATHROOM:
DUCTED TO OUTSIDE AIR, MANUAL SWITCH ON/OFF
- KITCHEN RANGEHOOD:
DUCTED TO OUTSIDE AIR, MANUAL SWITCH ON/OFF
- LAUNDRY:
DUCTED TO OUTSIDE AIR, MANUAL SWITCH ON/OFF

PRIMARY FLUORESCENT/LED LIGHTING INCLUDING COVER

- 4 BEDROOMS/STUDY, DEDICATED

- 3 LIVING/DINING AREAS, DEDICATED

- KITCHEN, DEDICATED

- ALL BATHROOMS/TOILETS, DEDICATED

- LAUNDRY, DEDICATED
- ALL HALLWAYS, DEDICATED

NATURAL LIGHTING TO
- 1 BATHROOMS/TOILETS

ALTERNATIVE ENERGY

- N/A

OTHER

- GAS COOKTOP, ELECTRIC OVEN
- FIXED OUTDOOR CLOTHESLINE BY BUILDER
- WELL VENTILATED FRIDGE SPACE

BASIX CERTIFICATE:
- 1110323S.02 (08 SEPTEMBER 2020)

BAL-LOW BUSHFIRE REQUIREMENTS
NO SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS

SITE LOCATION

P 1211635
70

e

g

AGGRESSIVE SOIL REQUIREMENTS

FLOOR SLAB.

STANDARD.

COURSE.

AGGRESSIVE SOIL REQUIREMENTS

PROVIDE ADDITIONAL STRUCTURAL

REQUIREMENTS, DUE TO BUILDING IN AN

'AGGRESSIVE SOIL ENVIRONMENT'. THIS SHALL

INCLUDE THE FOLLOWING:

A. PROVIDE 25MPa CONCRETE TO THE PIERS AND
FLOOR SLABS IN LIEU OF STANDARD.

B. PROVIDE HIGH IMPACT MEMBRANE BELOW THE

C. PROVIDE A MIN. 50mm BLINDING LAYER OF SAND
UNDERNEATH THE FLOOR STRUCTURE.

D. PROVIDE POLYETHYLENE DAMP PROOF
COURSE TO THE EXTERNAL WALLS IN LIEU OF

E. USE EXPOSURE GRADE MORTAR BELOW DAMP
PROOF COURSE IN LIEU OF STANDARD.

F. USE EXPOSURE GRADE BRICKWORK FROM OUR
STANDARD RANGE BELOW THE DAMP PROOF

DP 1238895

Gg‘?)

88B CHECKED AND ACKNOWLEDGED
APPLICABLE CLAUSE(S): 1,7,8,9,10,12,16,17,18,& 19

APPLICATION TO BE ASSESSED BY
CAMPBELLTOWN CITY COUNCIL (NSW)
DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
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REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
BUILDING INFORMATION REGARDING:

+/- 100mm TOLERANCE TO NOMINATED FINISHED FLOOR LEVELS.
SUBJECT TO MAXIMUM DRIVEWAY PROFILE AND/OR ANY FLOOD RELATED LEVELS

- SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS
- SITE CLASSIFICATION
- GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION

CALOTIS

CRESCENT

AGGRESSIVE SOIL REQUIREMENTS
SEE SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR DETAILS

BAL-LOW BUSHFIRE REQUIREMENTS
NO SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS

REFER TO WATER MANAGEMENT PLAN FOR <&
ALL ROOF COLLECTION, SURFACE % ), o, &
DRAINAGE CONNECTIONS AND DISCHARGE 7 LN ‘6, Q
SYSTEMS. 7,2_ ROLL % TOP % KERB N
STORMWATER LAYOUT IS DIAGRAMMATIC %, — _ —
ONLY AND SUBJECT TO CONTRACTORS 0, "L - - " 10158
RECOMMENDATIONS AND/OR ANY N N o 29502845 - 159
CONSTRUCTION CONSTRAINTS. ALL 5 - . % s — 101.
SURFACE WATER DRAINAGE BY BUILDER . G T 7P CONC. -, N
> S N\ VR R 101 645,
CHARGED STORMWATER SYSTEM CANNOT | N - | (A) : EASEMENT TO DRAIN WATER 1.5, 2.3, 2.5 WIDE AND VARIABLE WIDTH
BE USED FOR DISPOSAL OF DRIVEWAY OR R .| (APPROXIMATE POSITION ONLY)
OTHER SURFACE STORMWATER. OWNER IS -a, - ,
70 PROVIDE ALTERNATIVE DISCHARGE 65 1, (K) : EASEMENT FOR MAINTENANCE AND ACCESS 0.9 WIDE
LINES IF DOWNPIPES ARE NOTED AS 'CDP' 74,91, (W):EASEMENT FOR WATER SUPPLY 0.75 WIDE AND VARIABLE WIDTH
ON PLAN. THE BUILDER PROVIDES CAPACITY 6 ,
FOR DISPOSAL OF ROOF COLLECTED (R1):RIGHT OF CARRIAGEWAY 0.125,0.875 AND 1.0 WIDE
STORMWATER ONLY AND TAKES NO (R2): RIGHT OF CARRIAGEWAY 1.875 WIDE
RESPONSIBILITY FOR OVERFLOW OR LOT 6054 LOT 6058 (R3) : RIGHT OF CARRIAGEWAY 0.875 WIDE
DAMAGE TO PROPERTY IF OWNER ADDS . ,
ADDITIONAL DISCHARGE LOADS TO VACANT - VACANT (R4) : RIGHT OF CARRIAGEWAY 2.75 WIDE
EXISTING STANDARD PROVISIONS. - 0, RESTRICTION ON THE USE OF LAND 'X*-'Y"
WIND CLASSIFICATION N2 2= ' RESTRICTION ON THE USE OF LAND 'U-V'
WITHIN 1 KM, OF o AR 55 (BEP) : DENOTES BUILDING ENVELOPE PLAN
BREAKING SALT WATER 1
WITHIN 100 M. OF SALT .
WATER NO -
MINIMUM AHD FLOOR Sle
LEVEL APPLICABLE NO -, ‘/76, &% .
SURVEY AREA NEW ) o = 2 ’ LL
LATITUDE 30°58'38' S LOT 6055 I=l== = LOT 6059 @ /\6‘\ ‘o, >
LONGITUDE 150° 49' 14"E VACANT zle = VACANT =
i [ )\ —
(e
APPROX. IMPORT/EXPORT FILL Y /7‘{ = o
CUT VOLUME 33.33m° ROt ., |RL101.600 /}1 iy (M)
FILL VOLUME 12.50m? S \QY ’ ¢7 CUTO510 RF_IL1LOO1 639 g ’
~om RL101.436]} . (O %) o, RL 101.600 . 2 |
DIFFERENCE 20.83m* cuT0.3p6 || K =] B2 295°28'45" | CUT0.150 (K) / 'ﬂ%, o gé)
2 7
TONNAGE: 20.83m° x 2.25 = 46.87t -2 35.25 — ’ >
APPROX. DRIVEWAY = GARAGE : i P2 = loasher e 7
47 TONNES OF EXPORT FILL EY BUILDER . 1671 = Elo PROPOSED"C_M = " Oy & L
6m?TOTAL | — | | o FFL 101.45 — 15 / 3-PHASE 73, el =
& 5 @mTOBDY) | & | |.. . 9,070 | = S RESIDENCE |, = & T £ . <& o
. = U (1 w - .
?&“ 3 LOT 6056 Sl csm./ : FFL 101.810 @ {= 7 o <
. ARAGE FFL 101450 \/ACANT = &) E s i LOT 6060 & < — 17 ;z/ LT )
ol — i 2 a —
L 20 m = | ttren 321.9m 2 [PAD RL 101.450] jor %, s smeoso O
! 0% T ie6% I A PUMP AR N % % = —
. 6.530 , a ONDIFONNG— — — — — — , / 3. RL10121 =
R {01.325 —%IRL 101600 UNIT 54 707@ t (AHD) —
AUSTRALIAN STANDARD (Standard Up Profile) CUf 0235 b 0,.& || curost 36.125 K) [ \cl = 4 " 7 %
— = S s @)
115°28'45" | [RL 101534 S RL 101.400 % 72
DRIVEWAY DETAILS Tt = = ; * O
.+ | 1.8m HIGH COLORBOND FENCE & GATE IN 'GREY RIDGE' CUT 0.084 FILL 0.050 [
I 2.0m BEHIND ADJACENT CORNER
+ 1 . 1.8m HIGH COLORBOND FENCE & GATE IN 'GREY RIDGE' H
Scale: 1:100 ol 0, — LOT 6061 2.0m BEHIND BUILDING LINE . 7
797.9‘96\ o 707 o,
LOT 6057 5 _ @ VACANT s .90/}
VACANT = = E — ’392)
- , AF’;@W%.OCATION OF SEWERLINE
/ & ZONE OF INFLUENCE (D: 2.91m)
O MEMBRANE TO BE BIDIM U24 MIN. g N MHSSEU SANDBAGS OVERLAP
o Asllgll(CEK%?' OR APPROVED EQUIVALENT CONSTRUCTION SITE H 15 ONTO KERB DATE:
EXISTING
GEOTEXTILE ROPDWAY 14/12/2020
e ; A GAP BETWEEN SANDBAGS THREELAYERSOF | e oo oo
BURY APPROXIMATELY 150mm FABRIC
OF MEMBRANE AND TEMPORARILY ACTS AS SPILLWAY SANDBAGS WITH DRAFTER: ESTIMATOR:
BACKFILL TO RESTORE PRIOR 50-70mm ENDS OVERLAPPED
NATURAL SURFACE NATURAL SURFACE LEVEL GRAVEL Z0V TUL
DOWNHILL OF MEMBRANE RUNOFFFROMPAD ey e
NOT TO BE DISTURBED DIRECTED TO SEDIMENTATION TRAP
SANDBAG KERB INLET DRAFTING OFFICE:
SILT FENCING DETAIL TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION EXIT SEDIMENTATION TRAP SYDNEY
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o | e e oA A GGRESSIVE SOIL REQUIREMENTS| | HEBEL ARTICULATION JOINT LOCATION BALLLOW BUSAFIREREGUIR PO G ST SN e e
- SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS Q TO MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS NO SPECIAL CONSTHATCYIEM REQUIREMENTSAT (M) || 56SITIONING OF OUTLETS AND THE FINAL LOCATION
- SITE CLASSIFICATION SEE SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR DETAILS ALFRESCO 029 OF THE RETURN AIR GRILLE WILL BE DETERMINED ON
- GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION BALCONY 350 | |SITE BY THE AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTOR AND IS
: SUBJECT TO TRUSS LAYOUT AND ANY OTHER
coP %A&ﬁ? DOWNPIPE DIRECTED GARAGE 3546 | |CONSTRUCTION CONSTRAINTS.
spp  STANDARD DOWNPIPE DIRECTED LIVING (FIRST FLOOR) 86.27 FRAME MANUFACTURER TO PROVIDE CLEARANCE
& TO STORMWATER DISCHARGE LIVING (GROUND FLOOR) 83.27 FOR PASSAGE OF FAN COIL UNIT FROM RETURN AIR
e PATIO 373 | |OPENING TO FINAL FAN COIL LOCATION.
INSTALLED BEHIND COOKTOP 222.52 m? | [ANY PART OF THE FASCIA, GUTTERING OR DOWNPIPE
THAT IS WITHIN 450mm OF ANY BOUNDARY IS TO BE
gvahIJEEXFIEﬁf);sgThIJEcF)’TSEgNgTLHAENngg BY NON-COMBUSTIBLE IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE NCC.
ALL ALFRESCO SLABS TO BE GRADED BY
ALL GROUND FLOOR BULKHEAD AND CONCRETER TO ACHIEVE APPROX. 1:100 FALL TO
SQUARE SET OPENING FRAMES TO BE 2155 OUTSIDE EDGE WITH MAXIMUM CROSSFALL OF 30mm
ABOVE FFL UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE OVER ENTIRE SLAB (DOES NOT APPLY TO VERANDAH
REFER TO WINDOW & DOOR SCHEDULES 14500 / PATIO / PORCH SLABS).
FOR FULL DETAILS OF ALL WINDOWS AND 4 : +
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! 215 200 ! K K
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REQUIREMENTS ; 5,930 . . 2T50ALFRESCO 215, 4,330 FAM / LIV %,, 910 90,, 3,000 %,, 910215, , 900
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE A 215, , 5,500 215, , . 2,750 215, , 4,330 %0, 5,900 ENTRY 215, ,
ALL ROOMS ARE REFERENCED 350 x 350mm RENDERED HEBEL
AS FOLLOWS: e - PIER WITH 75mm EZI POST TO
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2100 LITRE UNDER SLAB 2100x820 (889) g |8 I g 2 = e —— B A
RAINWATER MODULES TO—— 3 B | 2 S 4 75 x 75mm EZI POST SF2100x1470 WS coP o
MANUFACTURES SPECIFICATIONS v 2 w 5 8 I:l \ 302 47 350 x 350mm RENDERED HEBEL 3
215, 5,500 215, N L N F—t—t ——PIER WITH 75mm EZI POST TO
T T L P 1245 GAS . 600 DUCTEDRHOOD 75 x 75mm EZI POST CORE WITH COLORBOND CAPPING o
L 4691 ) & 750 +J2ASGAS B0 pmocrecoonce
7 7 S FRAMED BULKHEAD TO KITCHEN PLUMBING STACK
* 5,930 N CUPBOARDS 2287 OFF FFL AND 630 FROM
WALL (D-FRAM-BULK008)
FLOOR PLAN LEGEND 215, , 3025 ) 4,055 %,, 1.720PDR 180 4,000 215, ,
215, , 7,080 90,, 1,720LDRY 180 4,000 LOUNGE/ HOME THEATRE 215, ,
)y & ” M )
HS/WS  HOB SPOUT / WALL SPOUT 215, 2660DINNG 90,90 3,690 KITCHEN 90,27% 215 1470 4,520 .
FACE BRICK / COMMON BRICK ) 7510 ) 5,990 1,000,
| Hese \ 14,500 ,
| sounomsuLaTion
AJ BRICK ARTICULATION JOINT CONSTRUCTION PLANS
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DATE:
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Y GAS BAYONET © MCDONALD JONES COMMUNITIES PTY LTD T/A COMPLETE BY MCDONALD JONES (ACN 603 418 364). THIS DRAWING IS AN ORIGINAL ARTISTIC WORK WITHIN THE MEANING OF THE COPYRIGHT ACT 1968 (CTH). MCDONALD JONES COMMUNITIES PTY LTD IS THE OWNER OF COPYRIGHT IN THIS DRAWING. YOU HEREBY | ----—---—-- oo m oo
AGREE AND UNDERTAKE THAT YOU WILL NOT IN ANY WAY REPRODUCE, COPY, MODIFY, USE OR TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THE DRAWING TO BUILD A HOUSE BASED ON THIS PLAN (WHETHER IN WHOLE OR IN PART) WITHOUT THE PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT OF MCDONALD JONES COMMUNITIES PTY LTD.
DRAWING DRAWN CLIENT: LOT No.: HOUSE DESIGN: HOUSE CODE: DO NOT SCALE DRAWINGS, USE
5 |ENGINEERS DETALLS zov | 20200025 | | COMPLETE BY MCDONALD JONES 6060 LANGDALE THREE o s e
X . - . PRIOR TO THE COMMENCEMENT OF ANY
6 |HOUSE & FACADE NAMES ZOV | 20200029 | |ADDRESS: DP No.: FACADE DESIGN: FACADE CODE: WORK. ALL DISCREPANCIES TO BE
7 | sHADOWS ADJUSTED TO COUNCILS REQ. zov | 20201022 | |7 COMMISSIONERS DRIVE 1238895 ANDERSON REPORTED TO THE DRAFTING OFFICE.
BY MCDONALD JONES 8 |AMENDED AS TO RFI ZOV | 2020.11.14 SUBURB: POSTCODE: |COUNCIL: SECTION No.: SHEET TITLE: SCALES: SHEET No.: 95 1 502
©2020 ] | 9 |cONSTRUCTION PLAN zov | 20201214 | [DENHAM COURT 2565 |CAMPBELLTOWN N/A GROUND FLOOR PLAN 1:100 4720

Last Published: Monday, 14 December 2020 3:52 PM

File Location: G:\NSW Spec Homes Division\Drafting\Job Files 95100019515001951502 - Lot 6060 Willowdale\Plan_Model\951502_Lot 6060_Denham Court_AC22.pin

Template Version: 21.008



REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
BUILDING INFORMATION REGARDING:

- SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS

- SITE CLASSIFICATION

- GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION

cpp CHARGED DOWNPIPE DIRECTED
Q  TOTANK

spp STANDARD DOWNPIPE DIRECTED
O TO STORMWATER DISCHARGE

FIRE RESISTANT PLASTERBOARD TO BE
INSTALLED BEHIND COOKTOP

ALL EXTERIOR STEPS AND LANDINGS BY
OWNER UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

ALL FIRST FLOOR BULKHEAD AND SQUARE
SET OPENING FRAMES TO BE 2155 ABOVE
FFL UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE

REFER TO WINDOW & DOOR SCHEDULES
FOR FULL DETAILS OF ALL WINDOWS AND
DOORS

ALL STAIR TREADS TO PROVIDE A MINIMUM
SLIP RESISTANCE TO MEET NCC
REQUIREMENTS

FIRST FLOOR WINDOW OPENINGS TO BE
RESTRICTED AS REQUIRED BY THE NCC

PROVIDE FLOOR WASTE AND OVERFLOW
SPITTERS TO UPPER FLOOR TANKED
BALCONIES WHERE APPLICABLE AS PER:
- G-FACA-BALCO02 (PFC/BRICKWORK)

- G-FRAM-BALC001

(LIGHTWEIGHT CLADDING)
UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE A

ALLROOMS ARE REFERENCED %)
AS FOLLOWS: <

FLOOR PLAN LEGEND
HS/WS  HOB SPOUT /WALL SPOUT

FACE BRICK / COMMON BRICK

6,480

HEBEL ARTICULATION JOINT LOCATION
TO MANUFACTURERS SPECIFICATIONS
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PROVIDE AND INSTALL SINGLE PHASE REVERSE
BAL-LOW BUSHFIRE REQUIREMENTS CYCLE AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM. NUMBER AND
NO SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS POSITIONING OF OUTLETS AND THE FINAL LOCATION
OF THE RETURN AIR GRILLE WILL BE DETERMINED ON
Total Floor Areas SITE BY THE AIR CONDITIONING CONTRACTOR AND IS
Area Name Area (m?) ||SUBJECT TO TRUSS LAYOUT AND ANY OTHER
ALFRESCO 1029 CONSTRUCTION CONSTRAINTS.
BALCONY 350 FRAME MANUFACTURER TO PROVIDE CLEARANCE
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WINDOW SCHEDULE

0.3 ASSUME LOOKING FROM OUTSIDE

12 ASSUME LOOKING FROM INSIDE

AREA FRAME BAL GLAZING
0 3
ID CODE ROOM HEIGHT WIDTH PERIMETER (m?) TYPE RATING SILL TYPE ORIENT. AREA () GLAZING TYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
W01 F1506 STAIRWELL 1,460 610 4,140 0.89 ALUMINIUM  N/A NONE NW 0.75 CLEAR, TOUGHENED
W02 AAFF2080x1570 DINING 2080 1570 7,300 327 ALUMINIUM  N/A NONE SE 254 CLEAR BP 620, MP 785/785
W03 AJF2080x610 LOUNGE / HOME THEATRE 2,080 610 5,380 127 ALUMINIUM  NIA NONE NW 094 CLEAR BP 620
W04 AAFF2080x1570 LOUNGE / HOME THEATRE 2080 1570 7,300 327 ALUMINIUM  NA NONE NW 254 CLEAR BP 620, MP 785/785
W05 F1506 STARWELL 1,460 610 4,140 0.89 ALUMINIUM  NIA NONE NW 0.75 CLEAR
W06 AF1016 BED4 1030 1,570 5,200 162 ALUMINIUM  N/A NONE SE 128 CLEAR MP 785
W07 AF1016 BED3 1030 1,570 5,200 162 ALUMINIUM  N/A NONE SE 128 CLEAR MP 785
W08 A1006 BED 2 1,030 610 3,280 063 ALUMINIUM  N/A NONE NE 0.44 CLEAR
W09 A1006 BED 2 1,030 610 3,280 063 ALUMINIUM  N/A NONE NE 044 CLEAR
W10 A1006 ENS 1,030 610 3,280 063 ALUMINIUM  N/A NONE NE 0.44 OBSCURE, TOUGHENED
W11 AJF2080x610 MASTER SUITE 2,080 610 5,380 127 ALUMINIUM  NA NONE NW 094 CLEAR BP 620
W12 AJF2080x610 WIR 2,080 610 5,380 127 ALUMINIUM  NIA NONE NW 0.94 CLEAR BP 620
17.26 13.28
EXTERIOR DOOR SCHEDULE
0.1 ASSUME LOOKING FROM OUTSIDE
ID  CODE® ROOM HEIGHT wiptH  AREA FRAME — BAL ) 1y GLAZING ORIENT. DOORTYPE ADDITIONAL INFORMATION'
(m? TYPE RATING
D01 920 ENTRY 2106 967 204 TIMBER N/A SNAPHEADER  DOOR(S): CLEAR - SIDELIGHT(S): NIA NW SWINGING
D02  FS2124 FAMILY / LIVING 2100 2410 506 ALUMINIUM  N/A SNAPHEADER  CLEAR, TOUGHENED SE SLIDING
D03  SF2118 DINING 2100 1810 380 ALUMINIUM  N/A SNAPHEADER  CLEAR, TOUGHENED sw SLIDING
D04  SF2100x1470 LDRY 2100 1470 309 ALUMINIUM  N/A SNAPHEADER  CLEAR, TOUGHENED NE SLIDING
D05  FS2100x1470 MASTER SUITE 2100 1470 309 ALUMINIUM  NIA SNAPHEADER  CLEAR, TOUGHENED NW SLIDING
D06 2100x820 GARAGE 2100 889 187 ALUMINIUM  N/A SNAPHEADER  NWA NE SWINGING
D07  FSSF2131 GARAGE 2100 3104 652 ALUMINIUM  N/A SNAPHEADER  CLEAR, TOUGHENED NW SLIDING
25.47 m?
QTY CODE TYPE HEIGHT WIDTH GLAZING ADDITIONAL INFORMATION QTY TYPE HEIGHT WIDTH AREA (m?)
1 114588 SQUARE SET OPENING 215 1145 NIA 1 TVRECESS 1355 1.80 2.4
1 2x8200SD CAVITY SLIDING 2040 1640  NAA
1 2xSLIDING SLIDING 2040 2000  N/A SELECT
REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
1 2xSLIDING SLIDING 2040 1300  NAA SELECT NG R R e
1 2 x SLIDING SLIDING 2,040 1,160 N/A SELECT - SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS
2 720 SWINGING 2,040 720 N/A - SITE CLASSIFICATION
- GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION
2 10 SWINGING 2040 720 N/A LIFT-OFF HINGES
4 770 SWINGING 2040 770 N/A
1770 SWINGING 2040 770 N/A LIFT-OFF HINGES CONSTRUCTION PLANS
1 770CSD CAVITY SLIDING 2040 770 N/A DATE:
1 80 SWINGING 2040 820 N/A
1 9008S SQUARE SET OPENING 2155 900  NA 14/12/2020
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BAL-LOW BUSHFIRE REQUIREMENTS

NO SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS
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BAL-LOW BUSHFIRE REQUIREMENTS

NO SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION REQUIREMENTS
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REFER TO SHEET 1 (COVER SHEET) FOR ALL
BUILDING INFORMATION REGARDING:

- SUSTAINABILITY REQUIREMENTS

- SITE CLASSIFICATION

- GENERAL BUILDING INFORMATION

FLOOR TILES SHOWN ON PLAN DO NOT
INDICATE THE SIZE OR JOINT LOCATIONS OF
THE ACTUAL FLOOR TILES.

TIMBER FLOORING SHOWN ON PLAN DOES
NOT INDICATE THE BOARD SIZE OR
DIRECTION OF THE ACTUAL FLOORING.
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